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BAP MEMBERPRICE

Australian Standards Subscription Services Price List

Valid for all subscription quoted after 1105/20,5

PREMIUM - Corporate/Government
1st User Licence

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off

Private and Confidential- For internal use only

2 Concurrent User Licences

3 Concurrent User Licences

4 Concurrent User Licences

5 Concurrent User Licences

6 Concurrent User Licences

PREMIUM - University ITAFE
I User Licence

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off

PREMIUM - Public Library
I User Licence

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off

PREMIUM - Browse Only
I User Licence

Retail Price (nori bap)

PREMIUM - Corporate I Government
1st User Licence

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off

ExGST

2 Concurrent User Licences

3 Concurrent User Licences

4 Concurrent User Licences

5 Concurrent User Licences

6 Concurrent User Licences

$27,703.00
$13,851.50

INC GST

$41,554.00
$55,406.00
$69,257.00
$83,109.00
$96,960.00

$30,473.30
$15,236.65

PREMIUM - University ITAFE
I User Licence

$45,709.40
$60,946.60
$76,182.70
$91,419.90

$106,656.00

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off

PREMIUM - Public Library
I User Licence

$19,851.00
$9,926.00

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off

PREMIUM - Browse Only
I User Licence

$14,079.00
$7,039.50

$21,836.10
$10,918.60

$14,079.00
$7,039.00

$15,486.90
$7,743.45

ExGST

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off

$15,486.90
$7,742.90

$36,937.33
$18,468.67

INC GST

$55,406.00
$73,874.00
$92,343.00

$110,811.00
$129,280.00

$40,631.06
$20,315.53

$60,946.60
$81,261.40

$101,577.30
$121,892.10
$142,208.00

$26,468.00
$13,234.00

$18,772.00
$9,386.00

$29,114.80
$14,557.40

$18,771. .00
$9,386.00

$20,649.20
$10,324.60

$20,648.10
$10,324.60
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SELECT

Standards On-Line Selectis priced according to what documents are required in the service.

SELECT Packa es

BAP Member discount does not apply to Select Packages upon
purchase, but does apply ifthey unlock and add content

ADGC Referenced Standards Online (2012)
Standards On-Line - Bricklayers
Standards On-Line - Building Code of Australia - BCA
Standards On-Line - Carpenters
Standards On-Line - Cladding Installation
Standards On-Line - Core Business

Standards On-Line - Electricians

Standards On-Line - Environmental Management
Standards On-Line - Glaziers

Standards On-Line - Interior Design Specialists
Standards On-Line - Landscapers
Standards On-Line - National Construction Code - NCC

Standards On-Line - Office Fit Out Specialists
Standards On-Line - Plumbers and Drainers

Standards On-Line - Plumbing Code of Australia - PCA
Standards On-Line - Safe Work Method Statements - SWMS
Standards On-Line - Small Builders (Additional Standards)
Standards On-Line - Small Builders (Design Standards)
Standards On-Line - Small Builders (Key Standards)
Standards On-Line - Small Builders (Safety Standards)
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ExGST

Ener

$5,207.00
$1,171.00
$2,080.00

$902.00
$1,280.00

$792.00
$1,080.00

$744.00
$603.00

$1,053.00
$699.00

$2,282.00
$975.00
$848.00
$723.00

$2,220.00
$1,081.00
$1,816.00

$917.00
$810.00

ENA Member

Non-ENA Member

Networks Association All BAP

INC GST

$5,727.70
$1,288.10
$2,288.00

$992.20
$1,408.00

$871.20
$1,188.00

$818.40
$663.30

$1,158.30
$768.90

$2,510.20
$1,072.50

$932.80
$795.30

$2,442.00
$1,189.10
$1. ,997.60
$1,008.70

$891.00

LEXCONNECTORCODECONNECT

1st User Licence
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Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

ExGST

$3,719.00
$5,579.00

INC GST

$4,090.90
$6,136.90

ExGST

$759.00
$304.00

INC GST

$834.90
$334.40
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BUILDING CODES+STANDARDSSERVICES

Additional licences are charged at 75% of 1st licence price
Postage and handling charges apply to CDS
NO BAP Member discounts forthese services

NEWSUBSCRIPTIONS

BCA+Standards

Online

CD

PCA+Standards

Online

CD

NCC+Standards

Online

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

CD

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

RENEWALSUBSCRIPTIONS

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

BCA+Standards

Online

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

Online + Guide

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

CD

ExGST

CD + Guide

PCA+Standards

Online

$2,080.00
$1,560.00
$2,286.00
$1,714.00

$723.00
$542.25
$784.00
$588.00

$2,281.70
$1,711.28
$2,505.00
$1,879.00

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

INC GST

CD

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

NCC+Standards

Online

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

$2,288.00
$1,716.00
$2,514.60
'', 885.40

$795.30
$596,475
$862.40
$646.80

$2,509.87
$1,882.40
$2,755.50
$2,066.90

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

Online + Guide

CD

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

CD + Guide

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

$2,003.00
$1,502.25
$2,254.00
$1,690.50
$2,201.00
$1,651.00
$2,477.00
$1,858.00

$697.00
$522.75
$755.00
$566.00

$2,197.00
$1,647.75
$2,472.00
$1,854.00
$2,413.00
$1. ,810.00
$2,716.00
$2,037.00

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

Each Additional Concurrent User Licence

$2,203.30
$1,652.48
$2,479.40
$1,859.55
$2,421.10
$1,816.10
$2,724.70
$2,043.80

$766.70
$575,025

$830.50
$622.60

$2,416.70
$1,812.53
$2,719.20
$2,039.40
$2,654.30
$1,991.00
$2,987.60
$2,240.70




