Australian Standards Subscription Services Price List

Valid for all subscription quoted after 1/05/2015

Private and Confidential - For internal use only

FREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence 527,703.00 \$30,473.30 2 Concurrent User Licences \$13,851.50 \$15,236.65 2 Concurrent User Licences \$41,554.00 \$45,709.40 3 Concurrent User Licences \$55,406.00 \$60,946.60 4 Concurrent User Licences \$69,257.00 \$76,182.70 5 Concurrent User Licences \$99,600.00 \$10,665.60 6 Concurrent User Licence \$19,851.00 \$21,836.10 PREMIUM - University / TAFE \$99,26.00 \$10,918.60 1 User Licence \$14,079.00 \$15,486.90 PREMIUM - Public Library \$10,918.60 \$7,039.50 \$7,743.45 PREMIUM - Probite Library \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 PREMIUM - Browse Only \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 PREMIUM - Browse Only \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 \$10,918.60 \$10,	BAP MEMBER PRICE		
St User Licence		EX GST	INC GST
Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off	PREMIUM - Corporate / Government		
2 Concurrent User Licences \$41,554.00 \$45,709.40 3 Concurrent User Licences \$55,406.00 \$60,946.60 4 Concurrent User Licences \$69,257.00 \$76,182.70 5 Concurrent User Licences \$83,109.00 \$91,419.90 6 Concurrent User Licences \$96,960.00 \$106,656.00 PREMIUM - University / TAFE 1 User Licence \$19,851.00 \$21,836.10 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,926.00 \$10,918.60 PREMIUM - Public Library 1 User Licence \$14,079.00 \$15,486.90 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$7,039.00 \$7,743.45 PREMIUM - Browse Only 1 User Licence \$14,079.00 \$15,486.90 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$7,039.00 \$7,742.90 PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence \$36,937.33 \$40,631.06 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$18,468.67 \$20,315.53 2 Concurrent User Licences \$55,406.00 \$60,946.60 3 Concurrent User Licences \$110,811.00 \$11,577.40	1st User Licence	\$27,703.00	\$30,473.30
3 Concurrent User Licences \$55,406.00 \$60,946.60 4 Concurrent User Licences \$69,257.00 \$76,182.70 5 Concurrent User Licences \$83,109.00 \$91,419.90 \$106,656.00 \$10	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off	\$13,851.50	\$15,236.65
4 Concurrent User Licences \$69,257.00 \$76,182.70 5 Concurrent User Licences \$83,109.00 \$91,419.90 6 Concurrent User Licences \$96,960.00 \$106,656.00 PREMIUM - University / TAFE 1 User Licence \$19,851.00 \$21,836.10 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,926.00 \$10,918.60 PREMIUM - Public Library 1 User Licence \$14,079.00 \$15,486.90 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$7,039.50 \$7,743.45 PREMIUM - Browse Only EX GST INC GST INC GST INC GST PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence \$36,937.33 \$40,631.06 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$18,468.67 \$20,315.53 2 Concurrent User Licences \$55,406.00 \$60,946.60 3 Concurrent User Licences \$53,874.00 \$81,261.40 4 Concurrent User Licences \$92,343.00 \$101,577.30 5 Concurrent User Licences \$110,811.00 \$121,299.10 6 Concurre	2 Concurrent User Licences	\$41,554.00	\$45,709.40
5 Concurrent User Licences \$83,109.00 \$91,419.90 6 Concurrent User Licences \$96,960.00 \$106,656.00 PREMIUM - University / TAFE 1 User Licence \$19,851.00 \$21,836.10 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,926.00 \$10,918.60 PREMIUM - Public Library 1 User Licence \$14,079.00 \$15,486.90 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$7,039.50 \$7,743.45 PREMIUM - Browse Only EX GST INC GST INC GST PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence \$36,937.33 \$40,631.06 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$18,468.67 \$20,315.53 2 Concurrent User Licences \$55,406.00 \$60,946.60 3 Concurrent User Licences \$73,874.00 \$81,251.40 4 Concurrent User Licences \$92,343.00 \$101,577.30 5 Concurrent User Licences \$110,811.00 \$121,892.10 6 Concurrent User Licences \$129,280.00 \$142,208.00 PREMIUM - University	3 Concurrent User Licences	\$55,406.00	\$60,946.60
FREMIUM - University / TAFE 1 User Licence \$19,851.00 \$21,836.10 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,926.00 \$10,918.60 PREMIUM - Public Library \$114,079.00 \$15,486.90 1 User Licence \$14,079.00 \$15,486.90 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$7,039.50 \$7,743.45 PREMIUM - Browse Only \$14,079.00 \$15,486.90 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$7,039.00 \$7,742.90 Retail Price (non bap) EX GST INC GST PREMIUM - Corporate / Government \$36,937.33 \$40,631.06 1st User Licence \$36,937.33 \$40,631.06 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$18,468.67 \$20,315.53 2 Concurrent User Licences \$55,406.00 \$60,946.60 3 Concurrent User Licences \$73,874.00 \$81,261.40 4 Concurrent User Licences \$73,874.00 \$101,577.30 5 Concurrent User Licences \$110,811.00 \$121,892.10 6 Concurrent User Licences \$129,280.00 \$142,208.00			
PREMIUM - University / TAFE 1 User Licence \$19,851.00 \$21,836.10 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,926.00 \$10,918.60 PREMIUM - Public Library 1 User Licence \$14,079.00 \$15,486.90 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$7,039.50 \$7,743.45 PREMIUM - Browse Only \$14,079.00 \$15,486.90 1 User Licence \$14,079.00 \$15,486.90 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$7,039.00 \$7,742.90 PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence \$36,937.33 \$40,631.06 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$18,468.67 \$20,315.53 2 Concurrent User Licences \$55,406.00 \$60,946.60 3 Concurrent User Licences \$573,874.00 \$81,261.40 4 Concurrent User Licences \$92,343.00 \$101,577.30 5 Concurrent User Licences \$110,811.00 \$121,892.10 6 Concurrent User Licences \$110,811.00 \$21,292.00 PREMIUM - University / TAFE <t< td=""><td>5 Concurrent User Licences</td><td>\$83,109.00</td><td>\$91,419.90</td></t<>	5 Concurrent User Licences	\$83,109.00	\$91,419.90
1 User Licence	6 Concurrent User Licences	\$96,960.00	\$106,656.00
Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,926.00 \$10,918.60 PREMIUM - Public Library 1 User Licence \$14,079.00 \$15,486.90 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$7,039.50 \$7,743.45 PREMIUM - Browse Only \$10,000 \$15,486.90 \$10,000 \$15,486.90 \$10,000 \$15,486.90 \$10,000 \$15,486.90 \$10,000 \$15,486.90 \$10,000 \$1	PREMIUM - University / TAFE		
PREMIUM - Public Library 1 User Licence	1 User Licence	\$19,851.00	\$21,836.10
1 User Licence	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off	\$9,926.00	\$10,918.60
Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$7,039.50 \$7,743.45	PREMIUM - Public Library		
Name	1 User Licence	\$14,079.00	\$15,486.90
1 User Licence	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off	\$7,039.50	\$7,743.45
Retail Price (non bap) EX GST INC GST	PREMIUM - Browse Only		
Retail Price (non bap) EX GST INC GST PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence \$36,937.33 \$40,631.06 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$18,468.67 \$20,315.53 2 Concurrent User Licences \$55,406.00 \$60,946.60 3 Concurrent User Licences \$73,874.00 \$81,261.40 4 Concurrent User Licences \$92,343.00 \$101,577.30 5 Concurrent User Licences \$110,811.00 \$121,892.10 6 Concurrent User Licences \$129,280.00 \$142,208.00 PREMIUM - University / TAFE 1 User Licence \$26,468.00 \$29,114.80 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$13,234.00 \$14,557.40 PREMIUM - Public Library 1 User Licence \$18,772.00 \$20,649.20 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,386.00 \$10,324.60 PREMIUM - Browse Only 1 User Licence \$18,771.00 \$20,648.10		\$14,079.00	\$15,486.90
PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence \$36,937.33 \$40,631.06	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off	\$7,039.00	\$7,742.90
1st User Licence \$36,937.33 \$40,631.06 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$18,468.67 \$20,315.53 2 Concurrent User Licences \$55,406.00 \$60,946.60 3 Concurrent User Licences \$73,874.00 \$81,261.40 4 Concurrent User Licences \$92,343.00 \$101,577.30 5 Concurrent User Licences \$110,811.00 \$121,892.10 6 Concurrent User Licences \$129,280.00 \$142,208.00 PREMIUM - University / TAFE 1 User Licence \$26,468.00 \$29,114.80 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$13,234.00 \$14,557.40 PREMIUM - Public Library 1 User Licence \$18,772.00 \$20,649.20 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,386.00 \$10,324.60 PREMIUM - Browse Only 1 User Licence \$18,771.00 \$20,648.10			
Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$18,468.67 \$20,315.53 2 Concurrent User Licences \$55,406.00 \$60,946.60 3 Concurrent User Licences \$73,874.00 \$81,261.40 4 Concurrent User Licences \$92,343.00 \$101,577.30 5 Concurrent User Licences \$110,811.00 \$121,892.10 6 Concurrent User Licences \$129,280.00 \$142,208.00 PREMIUM - University / TAFE 1 User Licence \$26,468.00 \$29,114.80 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$13,234.00 \$14,557.40 PREMIUM - Public Library 1 User Licence \$18,772.00 \$20,649.20 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,386.00 \$10,324.60 PREMIUM - Browse Only 1 User Licence \$18,771.00 \$20,648.10	Retail Price (non bap)	EX GST	INC GST
2 Concurrent User Licences \$55,406.00 \$60,946.60 3 Concurrent User Licences \$73,874.00 \$81,261.40 4 Concurrent User Licences \$92,343.00 \$101,577.30 5 Concurrent User Licences \$110,811.00 \$121,892.10 6 Concurrent User Licences \$129,280.00 \$142,208.00 PREMIUM - University / TAFE 1 User Licence \$26,468.00 \$29,114.80 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$13,234.00 \$14,557.40 PREMIUM - Public Library 1 User Licence \$18,772.00 \$20,649.20 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,386.00 \$10,324.60 PREMIUM - Browse Only 1 User Licence \$18,771.00 \$20,648.10		EX GST	INC GST
3 Concurrent User Licences \$73,874.00 \$81,261.40 4 Concurrent User Licences \$92,343.00 \$101,577.30 5 Concurrent User Licences \$110,811.00 \$121,892.10 6 Concurrent User Licences \$129,280.00 \$142,208.00 PREMIUM - University / TAFE 1 User Licence \$26,468.00 \$29,114.80 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$13,234.00 \$14,557.40 PREMIUM - Public Library 1 User Licence \$18,772.00 \$20,649.20 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,386.00 \$10,324.60 PREMIUM - Browse Only 1 User Licence \$18,771.00 \$20,648.10	PREMIUM - Corporate / Government		
4 Concurrent User Licences \$92,343.00 \$101,577.30 \$ Concurrent User Licences \$110,811.00 \$121,892.10 \$ Concurrent User Licences \$129,280.00 \$142,208.00 \$ PREMIUM - University / TAFE 1 User Licence \$26,468.00 \$29,114.80	PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence	\$36,937.33	\$40,631.06
5 Concurrent User Licences \$110,811.00 \$121,892.10 6 Concurrent User Licences \$129,280.00 \$142,208.00 PREMIUM - University / TAFE 1 User Licence \$26,468.00 \$29,114.80 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$13,234.00 \$14,557.40 PREMIUM - Public Library 1 User Licence \$18,772.00 \$20,649.20 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,386.00 \$10,324.60 PREMIUM - Browse Only 1 User Licence \$18,771.00 \$20,648.10	PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off	\$36,937.33 \$18,468.67	\$40,631.06 \$20,315.53
6 Concurrent User Licences \$129,280.00 \$142,208.00 PREMIUM - University / TAFE 1 User Licence \$26,468.00 \$29,114.80	PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence	\$36,937.33 \$18,468.67 \$55,406.00	\$40,631.06 \$20,315.53 \$60,946.60
PREMIUM - University / TAFE 1 User Licence \$26,468.00 \$29,114.80 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$13,234.00 \$14,557.40 PREMIUM - Public Library 1 User Licence \$18,772.00 \$20,649.20 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,386.00 \$10,324.60 PREMIUM - Browse Only 1 User Licence \$18,771.00 \$20,648.10	PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence	\$36,937.33 \$18,468.67 \$55,406.00 \$73,874.00	\$40,631.06 \$20,315.53 \$60,946.60 \$81,261.40
1 User Licence \$26,468.00 \$29,114.80 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$13,234.00 \$14,557.40 PREMIUM - Public Library 1 User Licence \$18,772.00 \$20,649.20 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,386.00 \$10,324.60 PREMIUM - Browse Only 1 User Licence \$18,771.00 \$20,648.10	PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence	\$36,937.33 \$18,468.67 \$55,406.00 \$73,874.00 \$92,343.00	\$40,631.06 \$20,315.53 \$60,946.60 \$81,261.40 \$101,577.30
Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off PREMIUM - Public Library 1 User Licence \$18,772.00 \$20,649.20 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,386.00 \$10,324.60 PREMIUM - Browse Only 1 User Licence \$18,771.00 \$20,648.10	PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence	\$36,937.33 \$18,468.67 \$55,406.00 \$73,874.00 \$92,343.00 \$110,811.00	\$40,631.06 \$20,315.53 \$60,946.60 \$81,261.40 \$101,577.30 \$121,892.10
PREMIUM - Public Library 1 User Licence \$18,772.00 \$20,649.20 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,386.00 \$10,324.60 PREMIUM - Browse Only 1 User Licence \$18,771.00 \$20,648.10	PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence	\$36,937.33 \$18,468.67 \$55,406.00 \$73,874.00 \$92,343.00 \$110,811.00	\$40,631.06 \$20,315.53 \$60,946.60 \$81,261.40 \$101,577.30 \$121,892.10
1 User Licence \$18,772.00 \$20,649.20 Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,386.00 \$10,324.60 PREMIUM - Browse Only 1 User Licence \$18,771.00 \$20,648.10	PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence	\$36,937.33 \$18,468.67 \$55,406.00 \$73,874.00 \$92,343.00 \$110,811.00 \$129,280.00	\$40,631.06 \$20,315.53 \$60,946.60 \$81,261.40 \$101,577.30 \$121,892.10 \$142,208.00
Each Additional Concurrent User Licence - 50% off \$9,386.00 \$10,324.60 PREMIUM - Browse Only \$18,771.00 \$20,648.10	PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence	\$36,937.33 \$18,468.67 \$55,406.00 \$73,874.00 \$92,343.00 \$110,811.00 \$129,280.00	\$40,631.06 \$20,315.53 \$60,946.60 \$81,261.40 \$101,577.30 \$121,892.10 \$142,208.00
PREMIUM - Browse Only \$18,771.00 \$20,648.10	PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence	\$36,937.33 \$18,468.67 \$55,406.00 \$73,874.00 \$92,343.00 \$110,811.00 \$129,280.00 \$26,468.00 \$13,234.00	\$40,631.06 \$20,315.53 \$60,946.60 \$81,261.40 \$101,577.30 \$121,892.10 \$142,208.00 \$29,114.80 \$14,557.40
1 User Licence \$18,771.00 \$20,648.10	PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence	\$36,937.33 \$18,468.67 \$55,406.00 \$73,874.00 \$92,343.00 \$110,811.00 \$129,280.00 \$26,468.00 \$13,234.00 \$18,772.00	\$40,631.06 \$20,315.53 \$60,946.60 \$81,261.40 \$101,577.30 \$121,892.10 \$142,208.00 \$29,114.80 \$14,557.40 \$20,649.20
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence	\$36,937.33 \$18,468.67 \$55,406.00 \$73,874.00 \$92,343.00 \$110,811.00 \$129,280.00 \$26,468.00 \$13,234.00 \$18,772.00	\$40,631.06 \$20,315.53 \$60,946.60 \$81,261.40 \$101,577.30 \$121,892.10 \$142,208.00 \$29,114.80 \$14,557.40 \$20,649.20
	PREMIUM - Corporate / Government 1st User Licence	\$36,937.33 \$18,468.67 \$55,406.00 \$73,874.00 \$92,343.00 \$110,811.00 \$129,280.00 \$26,468.00 \$13,234.00 \$18,772.00 \$9,386.00	\$40,631.06 \$20,315.53 \$60,946.60 \$81,261.40 \$101,577.30 \$121,892.10 \$142,208.00 \$29,114.80 \$14,557.40 \$20,649.20 \$10,324.60

SELECT

Standards On-Line Select is priced according to what documents are required in the service.

SELECT Packages

BAP Member discount does not apply to Select Packages upon		
purchase, but does apply if they unlock and add content	EX GST	INC GST
ADGC Referenced Standards Online (2012)	\$5,207.00	\$5,727.70
Standards On-Line - Bricklayers	\$1,171.00	\$1,288.10
Standards On-Line - Building Code of Australia - BCA	\$2,080.00	\$2,288.00
Standards On-Line - Carpenters	\$902.00	\$992.20
Standards On-Line - Cladding Installation	\$1,280.00	\$1,408.00
Standards On-Line - Core Business	\$792.00	\$871.20
Standards On-Line - Electricians	\$1,080.00	\$1,188.00
Standards On-Line - Environmental Management	\$744.00	\$818.40
Standards On-Line - Glaziers	\$603.00	\$663.30
Standards On-Line - Interior Design Specialists	\$1,053.00	\$1,158.30
Standards On-Line - Landscapers	\$699.00	\$768.90
Standards On-Line - National Construction Code - NCC	\$2,282.00	\$2,510.20
Standards On-Line - Office Fit Out Specialists	\$975.00	\$1,072.50
Standards On-Line - Plumbers and Drainers	\$848.00	\$932.80
Standards On-Line - Plumbing Code of Australia - PCA	\$723.00	\$795.30
Standards On-Line - Safe Work Method Statements - SWMS	\$2,220.00	\$2,442.00
Standards On-Line - Small Builders (Additional Standards)	\$1,081.00	\$1,189.10
Standards On-Line - Small Builders (Design Standards)	\$1,816.00	\$1,997.60
Standards On-Line - Small Builders (Key Standards)	\$917.00	\$1,008.70
Standards On-Line - Small Builders (Safety Standards)	\$810.00	\$891.00

Energy Networks Association (All BAP pricing)	EX GST	INC GST
ENA Member	\$3,719.00	\$4,090.90
Non-ENA Member	\$5,579.00	\$6,136.90

		EX GST	INC GST
LEXCONNECT OR Co	ODECONNECT	\$759.00	\$834.90
13t O3et Licence	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$304.00	\$334.40

BUILDING CODES + STANDARDS SERVICES

Additional licences are charged at 75% of 1st licence price Postage and handling charges apply to CDs No BAP Member discounts for these services

NEW SUBSCRIPTIONS

NEW SOBSCRIPTION	5	EX GST	INC GST
BCA+Standards			
Online		\$2,080.00	\$2,288.00
	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$1,560.00	\$1,716.00
CD		\$2,286.00	\$2,514.60
	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$1,714.00	\$1,885.40
PCA+Standards		4	4
Online	- 1 A L	\$723.00	\$795.30
0.0	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$542.25	\$596.475
CD		\$784.00	\$862.40
N00 : 01	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$588.00	\$646.80
NCC+Standards		\$2,281.70	\$2,509.87
Online	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$1,711.28	\$2,509.87 \$1,882.40
CD	Each Additional Concurrent Oser Licence	\$2,505.00	\$1,882.40
CD	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$1,879.00	\$2,755.50
RENEWAL SUBSCRIP		\$1,673.00	72,000.90
KENEWAL GODGONIF	TIONS		
BCA+Standards			
Online		\$2,003.00	\$2,203.30
	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$1,502.25	\$1,652.48
Online + Guide		\$2,254.00	\$2,479.40
	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$1,690.50	\$1,859.55
CD		\$2,201.00	\$2,421.10
	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$1,651.00	\$1,816.10
CD + Guide		\$2,477.00	\$2,724.70
	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$1,858.00	\$2,043.80
PCA+Standards			
Online		\$697.00	\$766.70
	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$522.75	\$575.025
CD		\$755.00	\$830.50
	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$566.00	\$622.60
NCC+Standards			
Online		\$2,197.00	\$2,416.70
	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$1,647.75	\$1,812.53
Online + Guide	E A 189 10	\$2,472.00	\$2,719.20
0.0	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$1,854.00	\$2,039.40
CD	Foob Additional Consument Hook Lines	\$2,413.00	\$2,654.30
OD i Cuida	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$1,810.00	\$1,991.00
CD + Guide	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$2,716.00	\$2,987.60
	Each Additional Concurrent User Licence	\$2,037.00	\$2,240.70